Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
Quad SPST/Dual SPDT Beyond-The-Rails
Analog Switches
MAX14774, MAX14779
 19-101540; Rev 0; 5/22
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A. | Tel:  781.329.4700 | © 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. Al l  r ights reserved.
Product Highlights
• Design with Wide Signal Range

INPUT
EN3
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION TEMPERATURE RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX14774ATP+ Quad SPST -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN
MAX14779ATP+ Dual SPDT -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
MAX14774, MAX14779  Quad SPST/Dual SPDT Beyond-The-Rails
Analog Switches
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER